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Doru Caraeni
Howard Roundy

Paul Tingaud

Jamie Melhuish
Patrick Martin
Art Heath

Chris Rielly

Aaron Doucette
Jeff Denmeade
Lawrence Doucette

Gary Smith
Calvin Demerath

Catherine Denmeade

Arlo Cota

Alex Bellone
Erik Reisner
Ken Becker
Bill Hudson

Gregory Wilcox
Joseph Hayes
Jason Nelson

Stephen Jones
Michael Morbois
Steven McGonicle
Robert Salisbury
Kolby Parker

Mike Wilson

Num
777X
923X

237

317
27
78
169

427
116X
429

19
215

916R

45

17
719
40X
24

860
49X
378X
702
369X
17X
225X

6X
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2.83217
2.81746

3.97036

NEHA 2023 Class Point Standings

Events
Philo 0.989, Ascutney Il 0.970, Ascutney | 0.968, Okemo | 0.950
Ascutney | 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Philo 1.000

Ascutney | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000

Ascutney | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Burke 1 1.000, Okemo | 1.000

Philo 1.000, Ascutney | 0.945, Okemo | 0.918, Burke | 0.913, Ascutney 11 0.000
Ascutney | 0.896, Ascutney Il 0.850, Burke 1 0.843

Okemo | 0.985, Philo 0.843, Burke |1 0.000

Philo 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Ascutney | 0.937, Ascutney 11 0.914
Ascutney Il 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Okemo | 0.861, Burke | 0.000
Burke 1 0.961, Ascutney | 0.924, Ascutney Il 0.923

Burke | 1.000, Ascutney 1l 1.000, Philo 0.946, Ascutney | 0.925
Ascutney 11 0.927, Ascutney | 0.887, Burke 1 0.861

Burke 1 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Ascutney | 0.957
Ascutney | 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Philo 0.999

Ascutney Il 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Okemo | 0.974

Ascutney | 0.988, Philo 0.964, Okemo | 0.964, Burke | 0.948, Ascutney Il 0.000
Ascutney 11 0.923, Burke |1 0.913, Philo 0.910, Ascutney | 0.889, Okemo | 0.000
Burke 1 0.980, Ascutney Il 0.954, Okemo | 0.952

Philo 1.000, Burke 1 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney 11 0.988
Okemo 1 0.922, Ascutney Il 0.885, Ascutney | 0.853
Burke 1 0.984, Ascutney | 0.889, Philo 0.000

Philo 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000
Okemo | 0.969, Philo 0.929, Ascutney |1 0.912, Burke | 0.903
Okemo 1 0.992, Ascutney I 0.918, Ascutney | 0.895, Philo 0.882
Burke 1 0.962, Philo 0.949, Ascutney | 0.922

Okemo | 1.000, Burke 1 0.914, Ascutney | 0.904, Ascutney Il 0.000

Burke | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Okemo | 0.971
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Allan Dennis
Kevin Dennis

John Ricker
Owen MacPhee

Don Taylor
Darrell O'Brien

Brad Martin

Num
96X
42X
119
900X

88X
111X

7X

NEHA 2023 Class Point Standings

Class Points Events

U1 2.9864 Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney |1 0.994, Ascutney Il 0.993

U1 2.94929 Okemo | 0.995, Ascutney |1 0.984, Ascutney Il 0.970

u2 3.97692 Burke | 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Ascutney 11 0.977
us 3 Ascutney Il 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000

ué 3.83099 Philo 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Okemo | 0.998, Ascutney | 0.833, Ascutney Il 0.000
U6 3.78611 Okemo | 1.000, Philo 0.997, Burke |1 0.991, Ascutney | 0.798, Ascutney Il 0.000

UE 3 Philo 1.000, Burke 1 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney Il 0.000
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Paul Tingaud
Jamie Melhuish
Gregory Wilcox
Patrick Martin
Alex Bellone
Aaron Doucette
Stephen Jones
Erik Reisner

Catherine Denmeade

Robert Salisbury
Mike Wilson
Gary Smith

Ken Becker
Steven McGonicle
Michael Morbois
John Ricker
Doru Caraeni
Jeff Denmeade
Arlo Cota

Bill Hudson

Don Taylor
Lawrence Doucette
Darrell O'Brien
Art Heath

Chris du Bois
Allan Dennis
Kevin Dennis
Justin Fracasso
Kolby Parker
Drew Young
Joseph Hayes
Howard Roundy
Brad Martin
Calvin Demerath
Owen MacPhee
Jimi Heyder
Chris Rielly
Jason Nelson

Num
237
317
860
27
77
427
702
719
916R
17X
6X
19
40X
369X

119
777X
116X
45
24
88X
429
111X
78
72
96X
42X
28X
225X
62
49X
923X
7X
215
900X
442
169
378X

NEHA 2023 King of the Hill Point Standings

Class Points
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u2
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3.99796
3.96873
3.59341
3.57377
3.56485
3.55043
3.54092
3.48432
3.35838
3.323
3.28517
3.27764
3.27689
3.20471
3.20046
3.17191
3.0798
2.70389
2.68049
2.62852
2.62479
2.62294
2.59026
2.57458
2.55373
2.48975
2.45882
2.45583
2.44709
2.44424
242222
2.36343
2.3341
2.28807
2.27308
1.67531
1.66836
1.66346

Events

Philo 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Burke | 0.998, Ascutney Il 0.965
Ascutney Il 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Okemo | 0.985, Ascutney | 0.983

Ascutney 1 0.924, Okemo | 0.901, Ascutney 1l 0.896, Philo 0.872, Burke | 0.856
Ascutney 1 0.929, Burke 1 0.913, Okemo | 0.904, Philo 0.828, Ascutney Il 0.000
Ascutney Il 0.904, Ascutney |1 0.900, Okemo |1 0.882, Philo 0.879

Ascutney 11 0.902, Ascutney |1 0.900, Okemo | 0.878, Philo 0.870, Burke | 0.857
Ascutney 1 0.910, Ascutney 11 0.909, Burke | 0.880, Philo 0.841

Ascutney 1 0.890, Burke 1 0.875, Okemo | 0.872, Philo 0.848, Ascutney Il 0.000
Ascutney 11 0.872, Ascutney |1 0.836, Okemo | 0.833, Burke 1 0.818

Burke 10.847, Ascutney | 0.839, Ascutney Il 0.839, Philo 0.798

Ascutney 11 0.834, Ascutney | 0.829, Okemo | 0.813, Burke | 0.809

Ascutney Il 0.855, Burke 1 0.828, Ascutney | 0.816, Philo 0.779

Burke 1 0.843, Ascutney Il 0.834, Philo 0.800, Ascutney | 0.800, Okemo | 0.000
Ascutney 11 0.834, Ascutney 1 0.815, Okemo | 0.813, Philo 0.742

Ascutney 1 0.830, Burke | 0.795, Okemo | 0.794, Philo 0.781

Ascutney 11 0.820, Ascutney 1 0.791, Burke |1 0.789, Philo 0.773

Ascutney 1 0.792, Ascutney 1l 0.790, Okemo | 0.763, Philo 0.734

Ascutney 11 0.987, Ascutney 1 0.961, Okemo | 0.756, Burke | 0.000

Ascutney 1 0.911, Okemo | 0.891, Philo 0.878

Burke 1 0.905, Ascutney 1l 0.863, Okemo | 0.861

Philo 0.677, Ascutney | 0.674, Okemo | 0.654, Burke | 0.620, Ascutney Il 0.000
Ascutney 11 0.911, Ascutney | 0.888, Burke 1 0.823

Philo 0.676, Okemo | 0.655, Ascutney | 0.646, Burke | 0.614, Ascutney 11 0.000
Ascutney 1 0.881, Ascutney 1l 0.850, Burke 1 0.843

Ascutney 1 0.882, Burke | 0.841, Okemo |1 0.831

Okemo | 0.838, Ascutney Il 0.828, Ascutney | 0.824

Okemo 1 0.834, Ascutney | 0.816, Ascutney 1l 0.809

Burke 1 0.834, Ascutney 11 0.815, Okemo | 0.807

Ascutney 1 0.823, Okemo | 0.820, Burke 1 0.804, Ascutney 11 0.000

Ascutney | 0.829, Philo 0.823, Okemo | 0.793, Ascutney Il 0.000

Okemo 1 0.831, Ascutney 11 0.803, Ascutney | 0.789

Ascutney 1 0.818, Okemo | 0.803, Philo 0.742

Okemo 1 0.814, Burke |1 0.766, Philo 0.754, Ascutney 11 0.000

Ascutney 11 0.793, Ascutney 1 0.782, Burke 1 0.713

Ascutney 11 0.782, Ascutney |1 0.757, Okemo | 0.734

Ascutney | 0.862, Okemo | 0.813, Philo 0.000

Okemo 1 0.970, Philo 0.698, Burke 1 0.000

Burke 10.842, Ascutney | 0.821, Philo 0.000



